Elektrizitatswerk Wohlenschwil

Stromkennzeichnung 2017
Total an Endkunden gelieferte Gesamtstrommenge

*Wasserkraft Schweiz
Sonne Inland

Wind Inland
Biomasse Inland
Kernenergie Inland
Kernenergie Ausland
**Geforderter Strom

6'293'346 kWh

94.80% 5'966'092 kWh

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0 kWh
0 kWh
0 kWh
0 kWh
0 kWh

5.20%  327'254 kWh

100.00% 6'293'346 kWh

*pronovo Verifizierungscode:636830; Bestellnummer: 322018031200020
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(**) Geforderter Strom:

Wasserkraft 44.3% 144'974 kWh

Sonnenenergie 18.2% 59'560 kWh

Windenergie 2.7% 8'836 kWh

Biomasse und Abfalle aus Biomasse 34.8% 113'884 kWh

Geothermie 0.0% 0 kWh
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